POS. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY

1 modified flange DN40 CF 1.4404 1

2 fibre optic f/t with FC-PC connector 2

LLvac + Lair after customer request
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min Lair 100mm min Lvac 100mm

XX= 50 (multi-mode, 50 micron core)
09 (single-mode, 9 micron core)
06 (single-mode, 6 micron core)

<1 E-9 mbar*l/sec, He, according to DIN EN 1779-A3

Definition Leckpriifung (definiton leak check)
Zeichnung Nutzung (SCOPE OF DRAWING) Priifung Zubehdr. (CON + HSG CHECK) Bemerkung (REMARKS) Kanten (EDGES) PROJECTION

Drawing external usage for customer
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